Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Soccer

8/1/2017 to 11/1/2017

Amelia HS
1351 Clough Pike

Batavia, OH 45103-2546

James Collins

School Phone: 513-947-7410
Home Phone:

Fax: 513-753-2419
collins_j@westcler.org

Soccer
Boys Varsity

Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday

08/19/17
08/21/17
08/29/17
08/31/17
09/07/17
09/12/17
09/14/17
09/16/17
09/18/17
09/21/17
09/28/17
10/02/17
10/05/17
10/07/17
10/09/17
10/12/17

Winton Woods High School
Harrison High School
Princeton High School
Walnut Hills H.S.
Anderson High School
Little Miami High School
Withrow High School

La Salle High School
Western Hills HS/MS
Kings High School

Milford High School
Western Brown HS
Loveland Jr/Sr HS
Northwest HS Cincinnati
Georgetown High School
Turpin High School (SR Night)

Place
Away

Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

Time
2:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Superintendent

See Utilities/Info.

01/31/2017

Principal

See Utilities/Info.

*=League Event

Vice Principal

See Utilities/Info.

James Collins

Schedule Star 800-822-9433

Athletic Director
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