Team Schedule Boys Varsity Soccer 8/1/2017 to 11/1/2017

Amelia HS 1351 Clough Pike Batavia, OH 45103-2546 James Collins School Phone: 513-947-7410 Home Phone: Fax: 513-753-2419 collins_j@westcler.org

Soccer Boys Varsity

Saturday	08/19/17	Winton Woods High School	Place Away	Time 2:00 PM
Monday	08/21/17	Harrison High School	Away	7:00 PM
Tuesday	08/29/17	Princeton High School	Home	7:00 PM
Thursday	08/31/17	Walnut Hills H.S.	Home	7:00 PM
Thursday	09/07/17	Anderson High School	Away	7:00 PM
Tuesday	09/12/17	Little Miami High School	Away	7:00 PM
Thursday	09/14/17	Withrow High School	Home	7:00 PM
Saturday	09/16/17	La Salle High School	Home	5:00 PM
Monday	09/18/17	Western Hills HS/MS	Home	7:00 PM
Thursday	09/21/17	Kings High School	Away	7:00 PM
Thursday	09/28/17	Milford High School	Away	7:00 PM
Monday	10/02/17	Western Brown HS	Away	7:00 PM
Thursday	10/05/17	Loveland Jr/Sr HS	Home	7:00 PM
Saturday	10/07/17	Northwest HS Cincinnati	Away	12:00 PM
Monday	10/09/17	Georgetown High School	Home	7:00 PM
Thursday	10/12/17	Turpin High School (SR Night)	Home	7:00 PM

Superintendent See Utilities/Info. Principal See Utilities/Info. Vice Principal See Utilities/Info. Athletic Director James Collins